

(J.O.Code-WB00810)

Present : Sanjib Dey
Additional District & Sessions Judge
1st Court, Contai (in-charge)

S.T.41/2019

(CNR No.000754-2015)

Order No.53 dated 07.12.2021

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-2.

Sole accused Sushil Manna on court bail is present by filing hajira. Ld. P.P is present. No witness is present today.

Regular P.O. is on leave. The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To **11.03.2022** for evidence of CSW-2.

Dic. & Corr. by me.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Contai

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Contai (in-charge).